Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88D-KT15H
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88d-kt15h
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.81 kgs
Display Name R88D-KT15H
Description Accurax G5 servo drive, 1~ 200 VAC, analog/pulse type,
1.5 kW
ETIM Class EC002572
EAN 4547648651424.0
Group EB
Fam EBL
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8501402080.0
OC Code R8DK0029C
Second Item Number R88DKT15H
Category Serwonapęd - seria G5
Stat Fam 4ABA
Stat Fam description G5 drives A/P
Publication sort 2CAC1
Primary Package Length 249
Primary Package Width 217
Primary Package Depth 154
Dimensions 249mm x 217mm x 154mm
Primary Package Weight 2333 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Accurax G5 servo drive, 1~ 200 VAC, analog/pulse type, 1.5 kW